
Accurate as of November 7, 2024

POLS GRADUATE COURSES TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE COURSE DIRECTOR E-MAIL DAY TIME ROOM FIELD CATALOGUE #

MA Program ONLY Full-Year GS/POLS 6000A.03 The MA Colloquium Laam Hae polsma@yorku.ca Monday 8:30-11:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room N/A D88M01

MA Program ONLY  - Enrolment by Permission Full-Year GS/POLS 6999.06 MA Major Research Paper N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A B92P01

MA PROGRAM ONLY Summer 2024 GS/POLS 6999.06 MA Major Research Paper N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A TBA

PhD Program ONLY - Enrolment by Permission Fall GS/POLS 7000.00 Dissertation Proposal Workshop Heather MacRae polsgpd@yorku.ca Wednesday 14:30-17:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room N/A S39A01

PhD Program ONLY - Enrolment by Permission Fall GS/POLS 7100.03 Political Inquiry and Research Design Anna Agathangelou agathang@yorku.ca Tuesday 8:30-11:30 S156 Ross Building N/A K91U01

Terry Maley  (FA24) maley@yorku.ca
Michelle Mawhinney  (WI25) mmawhin@yorku.ca

Leah Vosko (FA24) lvosko@yorku.ca
Dennis Pilon (FA24) dpilon@yorku.ca

Dennis Pilon (WI25) dpilon@yorku.ca

Ethel Tungohan (WI25) tungohan@yorku.ca

Nicola Short (FA24) ncshort@yorku.ca

Nicola Short (FA24) ncshort@yorku.ca

Hannes Lacher (WI25) hlacher@yorku.ca

Nergis Canefe (WI25) ncanefe@yorku.ca

Simone Bohn (FA24) bohn@yorku.ca

Gregory T. Chin (FA24) gtchin@yorku.ca

Nergis Canefe (WI25) ncanefe@yorku.ca

Heather MacRae (WI25) hmacrae@yorku.ca

Ann Porter (FA24) aporter@yorku.ca

Leah Vosko (FA24) lvosko@yorku.ca
Ethel Tungohan (WI25) tungohan@yorku.ca

Simone Bohn (WI25) bohn@yorku.ca

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall
GS/POLS 6021.03/ 

GS/SPTH 6183.03

French Post-Marxism and Radical 

Democratic Theory
Martin Breaugh mbreaugh@yorku.ca Thursday 14:30-17:30 S501 Ross Building Political Theory G69B01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall
GS/POLS 6086.03/ 

GS/SPTH 6632
Thinking Power & Violence Robert Latham rlatham1@yorku.ca Wednesday 14:30-17:30 S803 Ross Building Political Theory K56K01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6145.03
Indigenous Politics: Decolonization or 

Development?
Gabrielle Slowey gaslowey@yorku.ca Friday 11:30-14:30 N814 Ross Building Canadia Politics Z03X01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter
GS/POLS 6155.03/ 

LAW 6680/PPAL 6155
Democratic Administration Dennis Pilon dpilon@yorku.ca Tuesday 14:30-17:30 S638 Verney Room Canadian Politics V30G01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter GS/POLS 6205.03
Hegemony, Imperialism and 

Globalization
Hannes Lacher hlacher@yorku.ca Thursday 17:30-20:30 Comparative Politics R52B01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6220.03 Contemporary Security Studies Gerald Bareebe gbareebe@yorku.ca Friday 14:30-17:30 S501 Ross Building International Relations E46T01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter GS/POLS 6250.03 Neoliberalism Nicola Short ncshort@yorku.ca Tuesday 11:30-14:30 N836A Ross Building International Relations A97D01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6280.03
Advanced Topics in Political Economy: 

Comparative and International
Stephen Gill sgill@yorku.ca Wednesday - BLEN 11:30-14:30 3003 Vari Hall International Relations K99K01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter GS/POLS 6292.03 Illicit Economies in Global Politics Ellen Gutterman egutterman@glendon.yorku.ca Tuesday 11:30-14:30 S801 Ross Building International Relations R44Y01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter
GS/POLS 6404/ ENVS 

6134
Critical Urban Theory Laam Hae lhae@yorku.ca Friday 11:30-14:30 S156 Ross Building Canadian Politics B71K01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6465.03
Rebellion and the Revolution in Modern 

Latin America
Jeffery Webber jrwebber@yorku.ca Thursday 11:30-14:30 S156 Ross Building Comparative Politics E38G01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall
GS/POLS 6525.03/ 

GS/SPTH 6674.03

Diasporas: Transnational Communities 

and Limits of Citizenship
Ethel Tungohan tungohan@yorku.ca Thursday 14:30-17:30 1022 Vari Hall Comparative Politics H50R01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter GS/POLS 6656.03 European Integration Heather MacRae hmacrae@yorku.ca Wednesday 14:30-17:30 103 Founders College Comparative Politics A02G01

R15T01

H58H01

A68Y01

K62F01

D02U01

PhD Program ONLY - Core Course Full-Year GS/POLS 6010.06 Symposium in Political Theory Friday 11:30-14:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room Political Theory 

PhD Program ONLY - Core Course Full-Year

PhD Program ONLY - Core Course Full-Year GS/POLS 6110.06

PhD Program ONLY - Core Course Full-Year GS/POLS 6200.06

PhD Program ONLY - Core Course Full-Year GS/POLS 6410.06

Canadian Government and Politics Wednesday 11:30-14:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room Canadian Politics

Comparative Politics

International Relations

Gender and PoliticsGS/POLS 6700.06
Advanced Studies in Women and 

Politics
Tuesday 11:30-14:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room

Advanced Studies in International 

Relations 
Thursday 11:30-14:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room

The Study of Comparative Politics Monday 11:30-14:30 S638 Ross - Verney Room



POLS GRADUATE COURSES TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE COURSE DIRECTOR E-MAIL DAY TIME ROOM FIELD CATALOGUE #

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6740.03
Introduction to the Politics of AI, Big 

Data and Algorithms
Jennifer Pybus jpybus@yorku.ca Wednesday - ONLINE 8:30-11:30 N/A Gender and Politics Z90H01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Winter

GS/POLS 6775.03/ 

GFWS 6207/SLST 

6070/SOCI 6683

Political Economy of Work and Welfare Leah Vosko  lvosko@yorku.ca Thursday 11:30-14:30 S156 Ross Building Gender and Politics B05Q01

Electives (both MA and PhD) Fall GS/POLS 6900.03 Contemporary Research in Politics Jakeet Singh jsingh3@yorku.ca Tuesday 14:30-17:30 N814 Ross Building Political Theory C95S01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Fall GS/POLS 6990.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N82G01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Fall GS/POLS 6990A.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A R23J01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Full-Year GS/POLS 6990.06 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A76B01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application - 

Specialized Minor
Full-Year GS/POLS 6990A.06 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A E17E01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Winter GS/POLS 6990.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A H29P01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Winter GS/POLS 6990A.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A K70S01

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Summer 2024 GS/POLS 6990.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A TBA

Reading Courses - Enrolment by Application Summer 2024 GS/POLS 6990A.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A TBA

International Political Economy and Ecology 

Summer School - Enrolment by Application
Summer 2024

GS/POLS 6282.03/ 

GS/GEOG 5395.03/ 

ES/ENVS 6285.03

IPEE Summer School TBA TBA TBA TBA N/A TBA


